SHARP

B Ohiginal

Sharp 4T-C50DL7UR Televisor 127 cm (50") 4K Ultra HD Smart TV

Wifi Negro 250 cd / m?

Marca : Sharp

Codigo del producto: 4T-C50DL7UR

Nombre del producto : 4T-C50DL7UR

50", 3840 x 2160, UHD 4K, 16:9, 60Hz, 250 cd/m?, 178°, LED, 2x8W, NTSC, ATSC, Roku OS, 4 HDMI, 2

USB, 120 V, VESA 200 x 300, 1112 x 672 x 243 mm, 10kg

Sharp 4T-C50DL7UR. Diagonal de la pantalla: 127 cm (50"), Resolucién de la pantalla: 3840 x 2160
Pixeles, Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Tecnologia de visualizacién: LED, Forma de la pantalla: Plana. Smart TV.
Brillo de pantalla: 250 cd / m?, Relacién de aspecto nativa: 16:9. Sistema de formato de sefal digital:
ATSC. Wifi, Ethernet. Color del producto: Negro

Display

Display diagonal *

HD type *

Display technology *
Screen shape *

Native aspect ratio *
Display brightness *
Native refresh rate
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display resolution *
TV tuner

Tuner type *

Analog signal format system *
Digital signal format system *
Smart TV

Smart TV *

Internet TV *

Operating system installed *
Audio

Number of speakers *

RMS rated power *

Sound modes

Network

Wi-Fi *

Bluetooth *

Ethernet LAN *
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127 cm (50")

4K Ultra HD

LED

Flat

16:9

250 cd/m?

60 Hz

178°

178°

3840 x 2160 pixels

Analog & digital
NTSC
ATSC

v
v
Roku OS

2
16 W
Dolby Audio

Ports & interfaces

PC in (D-Sub) *

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
USB 2.0 ports quantity *
Headphone outputs

RF ports quantity

HDMI ports quantity *

Management features

On/Off timer

Power

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
AC input voltage

Weight & dimensions

Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

Packaging data

Warranty card
Manual
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

X
1
2
1
1
4

130 W
0.5W
120V

1112 mm
243 mm
672 mm
10 kg
1112 mm
70 mm
642 mm
9.8 kg

v

v

1218 mm
120 mm
734 mm
12.1 kg



Design

Product colour *

VESA mounting *

Panel mounting interface
Performance

Parental control
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Black
v

200 x 300 mm

Packaging content
Desktop stand

Remote control included
Other features

Batteries included
Battery type

AAA
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