

Sharp 4T-C50DL7UR Televisor 127 cm (50") 4K Ultra HD Smart TV Wifi Negro 250 cd / m^2

Marca : Sharp Código del producto: 4T-C50DL7UR

Nombre del producto: 4T-C50DL7UR

50", 3840 x 2160, UHD 4K, 16:9, 60Hz, 250 cd/m², 178°, LED, 2x8W, NTSC, ATSC, Roku OS, 4 HDMI, 2 USB, 120 V, VESA 200 x 300, 1112 x 672 x 243 mm, 10kg

Sharp 4T-C50DL7UR. Diagonal de la pantalla: 127 cm (50"), Resolución de la pantalla: 3840 x 2160 Pixeles, Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Tecnología de visualización: LED, Forma de la pantalla: Plana. Smart TV. Brillo de pantalla: 250 cd / m^2 , Relación de aspecto nativa: 16:9. Sistema de formato de señal digital: ATSC. Wifi, Ethernet. Color del producto: Negro





Display		Ports & interfaces	
Display diagonal * HD type * Display technology * Screen shape * Native aspect ratio * Display brightness *	127 cm (50") 4K Ultra HD LED Flat 16:9 250 cd/m ²	PC in (D-Sub) * Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports USB 2.0 ports quantity * Headphone outputs RF ports quantity HDMI ports quantity *	x 1 2 1 1
Native refresh rate Viewing angle, horizontal	60 Hz 178°	Management features	
Viewing angle, norizontal Viewing angle, vertical	178°	On/Off timer	✓
Display resolution *	3840 x 2160 pixels	Power	
TV tuner Tuner type * Analog signal format system *	Analog & digital	Power consumption (typical) * Power consumption (standby) * AC input voltage	130 W 0.5 W 120 V
Digital signal format system *	ATSC	Weight & dimensions	
Smart TV * Internet TV * Operating system installed *	✓ ✓ Roku OS	Width (with stand) Depth (with stand) Height (with stand) Weight (with stand)	1112 mm 243 mm 672 mm 10 kg
Audio		Width (without stand) Depth (without stand)	1112 mm 70 mm
Number of speakers * RMS rated power *	2 16 W	Height (without stand) Weight (without stand)	642 mm 9.8 kg
Sound modes	Dolby Audio	Packaging data	
Network		Warranty card	✓
Wi-Fi *	✓	Manual	/
Bluetooth *	X	Package width	1218 mm
Ethernet LAN *	✓	Package depth	120 mm
		Package height Package weight	734 mm 12.1 kg

Design		Packaging content	
Product colour *	Black	Desktop stand	✓
VESA mounting *	✓	Remote control included	✓
Panel mounting interface	200 x 300 mm	Other features	
Performance		Batteries included	1
Parental control	✓	Battery type	AAA

